
Espoirs Results

British Espoir

No Name Team Comp D Vault D Bars D Beam D Floor D Range Total
45 Alex Cooper City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.4 13.650 2 4.6 12.550 3 5.4 13.650 2 4.8 13.250 1 3.5 12.500 1 65.600 1
49 Venus Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.6 13.700 1 4.7 12.000 6 4.9 13.000 6 4.6 13.050 3 3.5 12.000 8 = 63.750 2
43 Amy Sharp Bristol Hawks British Espoir 4.2 12.850 14 = 4.6 12.850 1 5.2 13.500 3 = 4.4 12.250 18 3.5 11.950 10 63.400 3
38 Sophie Jameson The Academy British Espoir 4.2 12.900 11 = 3.1 10.850 19 4.8 13.500 3 = 4.8 13.150 2 3.5 12.300 2 = 62.700 4
35 Abbie Caig City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.4 13.350 3 2.5 10.150 26 5.1 13.850 1 4.8 12.600 11 3.5 12.300 2 = 62.250 5
39 Angel Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.4 12.250 35 4.2 12.350 4 4.9 12.550 11 4.7 12.950 4 = 3.5 12.050 7 62.150 6
51 Billie Mackenzie Notts British Espoir 4.0 12.750 18 3.8 12.200 5 4.8 12.750 8 4.4 12.450 14 3.5 11.850 11 62.000 7
48 Shannon Lee Bristol Hawks British Espoir 4.4 13.150 6 = 3.4 10.900 18 5.0 12.600 9 = 4.8 12.850 7 = 3.5 12.200 5 61.700 8
14 Loriah James Heathrow British Espoir 4.0 12.650 23 4.7 11.250 14 4.8 12.850 7 4.7 12.850 7 = 3.5 11.550 13 61.150 9
29 JoJo Perryman Heathrow British Espoir 4.0 12.850 14 = 4.6 11.350 12 4.4 13.250 5 4.5 12.300 17 3.5 11.250 17 61.000 10
2 Poppy Wynn The Academy British Espoir 4.2 12.550 25 = 4.8 11.450 9 = 4.5 12.000 17 4.6 12.400 15 = 3.5 12.250 4 60.650 11

31 Jasimine Reed-Yang The Academy British Espoir 4.4 13.200 5 4.0 11.450 9 = 4.4 11.450 24 = 4.7 12.400 15 = 3.5 11.300 15 = 59.800 12
16 Ruby Harrold The Academy British Espoir 5.0 13.150 6 = 4.2 12.600 2 4.7 10.400 31 = 4.8 12.750 10 3.5 10.650 21 = 59.550 13
24 Raer Theaker Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.2 12.900 11 = 4.2 11.850 7 4.4 12.450 12 4.8 12.850 7 = 3.5 9.350 34 59.400 14
11 Charlie Fellows Sandbach British Espoir 4.0 12.350 33 3.5 11.800 8 4.7 11.950 18 = 4.6 11.750 28 3.5 11.400 14 59.250 15
9 Nicole Pavier Notts British Espoir 4.0 11.400 38 = 3.4 11.300 13 4.2 12.200 14 4.6 12.150 20 = 3.5 12.000 8 = 59.050 16

40 Lora Long Dynamo British Espoir 4.4 13.050 8 3.4 11.200 15 4.9 12.600 9 = 4.6 12.550 12 2.5 9.600 32 = 59.000 17
18 Lucy Brett The Academy British Espoir 4.2 12.800 17 3.4 11.150 16 4.5 12.300 13 3.7 11.500 32 2.5 10.350 27 58.100 18
23 Megan Convery City of Newcastle British Espoir 4.2 12.500 27 = 2.5 10.550 21 4.5 12.100 15 4.6 12.150 20 = 3.5 10.650 21 = 57.950 19
6 Georgina Hockenhull Park Wrekin British Espoir 4.2 12.450 30 = 2.8 10.500 22 3.9 10.150 34 = 4.6 12.500 13 3.5 11.800 12 57.400 20

36 Lillie Buttery Notts British Espoir 4.2 12.600 24 3.4 9.000 34 4.6 11.950 18 = 3.8 11.650 30 3.5 12.150 6 57.350 21
26 Lauren Smith Woking British Espoir 4.4 12.850 14 = 3.2 8.950 35 5.0 11.750 22 4.7 12.950 4 = 3.5 10.650 21 = 57.150 22
33 Niamh Ryan Sapphire British Espoir 4.4 12.950 10 4.0 10.450 23 4.3 11.300 26 = 4.7 11.300 34 = 3.5 10.950 19 = 56.950 23
15 Kirsty Baldwin Notts British Espoir 4.0 12.700 19 = 3.0 10.800 20 3.9 10.150 34 = 4.7 11.800 26 = 3.5 11.300 15 = 56.750 24
30 Lucy Griffin East London British Espoir 4.0 12.500 27 = 3.4 9.200 32 4.5 12.050 16 4.3 12.100 22 = 2.5 9.750 31 55.600 25 =
10 Katie Carter Woking British Espoir 4.2 12.900 11 = 2.1 8.800 37 3.9 11.900 20 4.3 11.900 24 3.5 10.100 29 55.600 25 =
34 Chenay Elson Notts British Espoir 4.0 12.500 27 = 3.6 11.400 11 4.4 11.550 23 4.6 10.300 40 3.5 9.600 32 = 55.350 27
19 Bethan Evans Woking British Espoir 4.0 11.300 40 3.9 10.300 24 4.9 11.300 26 = 4.3 11.800 26 = 3.5 10.450 25 = 55.150 28
1 Charlotte Rumsey Park Wrekin British Espoir 4.2 12.700 19 = 2.0 8.850 36 3.4 9.250 39 4.5 12.200 19 3.5 11.100 18 54.100 29
3 Mollie Payton Chalfont British Espoir 4.4 13.000 9 2.8 10.050 28 3.9 10.600 30 4.3 11.400 33 2.5 8.550 36 53.600 30 =

27 Megan Bonner Notts British Espoir 4.0 12.300 34 3.0 10.100 27 4.6 9.950 36 = 3.8 11.300 34 = 2.5 9.950 30 53.600 30 =
32 Carly Smith City of Glasgow British Espoir 4.2 12.700 19 = 1.1 7.500 39 3.3 11.450 24 = 3.6 11.300 34 = 3.5 10.450 25 = 53.400 32
5 Shannon Betts OLGA British Espoir 4.2 12.700 19 = 2.1 7.400 40 4.6 10.400 31 = 3.7 11.700 29 3.5 10.950 19 = 53.150 33

20 Georgia Finch Garstang British Espoir 4.2 12.400 32 2.6 10.250 25 4.0 9.950 36 = 4.2 11.300 34 = 3.5 8.800 35 52.700 34
13 Gabrielle Jupp Hendon British Espoir 4.2 12.450 30 = 3.2 11.000 17 4.7 11.100 28 3.9 11.850 25 1.5 6.050 40 52.450 35
17 Cara Kennedy City of Glasgow British Espoir 4.2 11.600 36 1.9 9.950 29 2.9 8.900 40 3.7 11.600 31 3.5 10.150 28 52.200 36
12 Alice Foster Pipers Vale British Espoir 4.2 12.550 25 = 2.8 9.750 30 3.6 10.300 33 4.3 12.100 22 = 2.5 7.050 38 51.750 37
47 Caitlin Kickham Uckfield British Espoir 2.4 11.450 37 4.1 9.550 31 4.2 8.500 41 3.2 10.650 39 3.5 10.500 24 50.650 38
8 Stevie Harrow Bury Spectrum British Espoir 4.2 11.400 38 = 2.5 8.400 38 4.3 10.950 29 3.5 11.100 38 2.5 8.000 37 49.850 39

42 Amber Try Rushmore British Espoir 2.4 11.200 41 3.4 9.100 33 3.8 9.500 38 4.5 9.950 41 1.5 6.150 39 45.900 40
7 Rebecca Tunney City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.4 13.250 4 0.0 0.000 41 = 4.9 11.800 21 4.9 12.950 4 = 0.0 0.000 41 = 38.000 41
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Espoirs Results

British Espoir

No Name Team Comp D Vault D Bars D Beam D Floor D Range Total
45 Alex Cooper City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.4 13.650 2 4.6 12.550 3 5.4 13.650 2 4.8 13.250 1 0.0 0.000 1 = 53.100 1
49 Venus Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.6 13.700 1 4.7 12.000 6 4.9 13.000 6 4.6 13.050 3 0.0 0.000 1 = 51.750 2
43 Amy Sharp Bristol Hawks British Espoir 4.2 12.850 14 = 4.6 12.850 1 5.2 13.500 3 = 4.4 12.250 18 0.0 0.000 1 = 51.450 3
38 Sophie Jameson The Academy British Espoir 4.2 12.900 11 = 3.1 10.850 19 4.8 13.500 3 = 4.8 13.150 2 0.0 0.000 1 = 50.400 4
51 Billie Mackenzie Notts British Espoir 4.0 12.750 18 3.8 12.200 5 4.8 12.750 8 4.4 12.450 14 0.0 0.000 1 = 50.150 5
39 Angel Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.4 12.250 35 4.2 12.350 4 4.9 12.550 11 4.7 12.950 4 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 50.100 6
24 Raer Theaker Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.2 12.900 11 = 4.2 11.850 7 4.4 12.450 12 4.8 12.850 7 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 50.050 7
35 Abbie Caig City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.4 13.350 3 2.5 10.150 26 5.1 13.850 1 4.8 12.600 11 0.0 0.000 1 = 49.950 8
29 JoJo Perryman Heathrow British Espoir 4.0 12.850 14 = 4.6 11.350 12 4.4 13.250 5 4.5 12.300 17 0.0 0.000 1 = 49.750 9
14 Loriah James Heathrow British Espoir 4.0 12.650 23 4.7 11.250 14 4.8 12.850 7 4.7 12.850 7 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 49.600 10
48 Shannon Lee Bristol Hawks British Espoir 4.4 13.150 6 = 3.4 10.900 18 5.0 12.600 9 = 4.8 12.850 7 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 49.500 11
40 Lora Long Dynamo British Espoir 4.4 13.050 8 3.4 11.200 15 4.9 12.600 9 = 4.6 12.550 12 0.0 0.000 1 = 49.400 12
16 Ruby Harrold The Academy British Espoir 5.0 13.150 6 = 4.2 12.600 2 4.7 10.400 31 = 4.8 12.750 10 0.0 0.000 1 = 48.900 13
31 Jasimine Reed-Yang The Academy British Espoir 4.4 13.200 5 4.0 11.450 9 = 4.4 11.450 24 = 4.7 12.400 15 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 48.500 14
2 Poppy Wynn The Academy British Espoir 4.2 12.550 25 = 4.8 11.450 9 = 4.5 12.000 17 4.6 12.400 15 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 48.400 15

11 Charlie Fellows Sandbach British Espoir 4.0 12.350 33 3.5 11.800 8 4.7 11.950 18 = 4.6 11.750 28 0.0 0.000 1 = 47.850 16
18 Lucy Brett The Academy British Espoir 4.2 12.800 17 3.4 11.150 16 4.5 12.300 13 3.7 11.500 32 0.0 0.000 1 = 47.750 17
23 Megan Convery City of Newcastle British Espoir 4.2 12.500 27 = 2.5 10.550 21 4.5 12.100 15 4.6 12.150 20 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 47.300 18
9 Nicole Pavier Notts British Espoir 4.0 11.400 38 = 3.4 11.300 13 4.2 12.200 14 4.6 12.150 20 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 47.050 19

26 Lauren Smith Woking British Espoir 4.4 12.850 14 = 3.2 8.950 35 5.0 11.750 22 4.7 12.950 4 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 46.500 20
13 Gabrielle Jupp Hendon British Espoir 4.2 12.450 30 = 3.2 11.000 17 4.7 11.100 28 3.9 11.850 25 0.0 0.000 1 = 46.400 21
33 Niamh Ryan Sapphire British Espoir 4.4 12.950 10 4.0 10.450 23 4.3 11.300 26 = 4.7 11.300 34 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 46.000 22
30 Lucy Griffin East London British Espoir 4.0 12.500 27 = 3.4 9.200 32 4.5 12.050 16 4.3 12.100 22 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 45.850 23
34 Chenay Elson Notts British Espoir 4.0 12.500 27 = 3.6 11.400 11 4.4 11.550 23 4.6 10.300 40 0.0 0.000 1 = 45.750 24
6 Georgina Hockenhull Park Wrekin British Espoir 4.2 12.450 30 = 2.8 10.500 22 3.9 10.150 34 = 4.6 12.500 13 0.0 0.000 1 = 45.600 25

10 Katie Carter Woking British Espoir 4.2 12.900 11 = 2.1 8.800 37 3.9 11.900 20 4.3 11.900 24 0.0 0.000 1 = 45.500 26
15 Kirsty Baldwin Notts British Espoir 4.0 12.700 19 = 3.0 10.800 20 3.9 10.150 34 = 4.7 11.800 26 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 45.450 27
36 Lillie Buttery Notts British Espoir 4.2 12.600 24 3.4 9.000 34 4.6 11.950 18 = 3.8 11.650 30 0.0 0.000 1 = 45.200 28
3 Mollie Payton Chalfont British Espoir 4.4 13.000 9 2.8 10.050 28 3.9 10.600 30 4.3 11.400 33 0.0 0.000 1 = 45.050 29

19 Bethan Evans Woking British Espoir 4.0 11.300 40 3.9 10.300 24 4.9 11.300 26 = 4.3 11.800 26 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 44.700 30 =
12 Alice Foster Pipers Vale British Espoir 4.2 12.550 25 = 2.8 9.750 30 3.6 10.300 33 4.3 12.100 22 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 44.700 30 =
20 Georgia Finch Garstang British Espoir 4.2 12.400 32 2.6 10.250 25 4.0 9.950 36 = 4.2 11.300 34 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 43.900 32
27 Megan Bonner Notts British Espoir 4.0 12.300 34 3.0 10.100 27 4.6 9.950 36 = 3.8 11.300 34 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 43.650 33
1 Charlotte Rumsey Park Wrekin British Espoir 4.2 12.700 19 = 2.0 8.850 36 3.4 9.250 39 4.5 12.200 19 0.0 0.000 1 = 43.000 34

32 Carly Smith City of Glasgow British Espoir 4.2 12.700 19 = 1.1 7.500 39 3.3 11.450 24 = 3.6 11.300 34 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 42.950 35
5 Shannon Betts OLGA British Espoir 4.2 12.700 19 = 2.1 7.400 40 4.6 10.400 31 = 3.7 11.700 29 0.0 0.000 1 = 42.200 36

17 Cara Kennedy City of Glasgow British Espoir 4.2 11.600 36 1.9 9.950 29 2.9 8.900 40 3.7 11.600 31 0.0 0.000 1 = 42.050 37
8 Stevie Harrow Bury Spectrum British Espoir 4.2 11.400 38 = 2.5 8.400 38 4.3 10.950 29 3.5 11.100 38 0.0 0.000 1 = 41.850 38

47 Caitlin Kickham Uckfield British Espoir 2.4 11.450 37 4.1 9.550 31 4.2 8.500 41 3.2 10.650 39 0.0 0.000 1 = 40.150 39
42 Amber Try Rushmore British Espoir 2.4 11.200 41 3.4 9.100 33 3.8 9.500 38 4.5 9.950 41 0.0 0.000 1 = 39.750 40
7 Rebecca Tunney City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.4 13.250 4 0.0 0.000 41 = 4.9 11.800 21 4.9 12.950 4 = 0.0 0.000 1 = 38.000 41
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Espoirs Results
British Espoir British Espoir

No Name Team Comp AV Vault No Name Team Comp D Bars
49 Venus Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 13.675 1 43 Amy Sharp Bristol Hawks British Espoir 4.6 12.850 1
45 Alex Cooper City of Liverpool British Espoir 13.250 2 16 Ruby Harrold The Academy British Espoir 4.2 12.600 2
16 Ruby Harrold The Academy British Espoir 13.125 3 45 Alex Cooper City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.6 12.550 3
31 Jasimine Reed-Yang The Academy British Espoir 13.025 4 = 39 Angel Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.2 12.350 4
40 Lora Long Dynamo British Espoir 13.025 4 = 51 Billie Mackenzie Notts British Espoir 3.8 12.200 5

7 Rebecca Tunney City of Liverpool British Espoir 12.975 6 49 Venus Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.7 12.000 6
10 Katie Carter Woking British Espoir 12.825 7 24 Raer Theaker Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.2 11.850 7
26 Lauren Smith Woking British Espoir 12.800 8 11 Charlie Fellows Sandbach British Espoir 3.5 11.800 8
48 Shannon Lee Bristol Hawks British Espoir 12.675 9 2 Poppy Wynn The Academy British Espoir 4.8 11.450 9 =
12 Alice Foster Pipers Vale British Espoir 6.275 10 31 Jasimine Reed-Yang The Academy British Espoir 4.0 11.450 9 =

34 Chenay Elson Notts British Espoir 3.6 11.400 11
29 JoJo Perryman Heathrow British Espoir 4.6 11.350 12

9 Nicole Pavier Notts British Espoir 3.4 11.300 13
14 Loriah James Heathrow British Espoir 4.7 11.250 14
40 Lora Long Dynamo British Espoir 3.4 11.200 15
18 Lucy Brett The Academy British Espoir 3.4 11.150 16
13 Gabrielle Jupp Hendon British Espoir 3.2 11.000 17
48 Shannon Lee Bristol Hawks British Espoir 3.4 10.900 18
38 Sophie Jameson The Academy British Espoir 3.1 10.850 19
15 Kirsty Baldwin Notts British Espoir 3.0 10.800 20
23 Megan Convery City of Newcastle British Espoir 2.5 10.550 21

6 Georgina Hockenhull Park Wrekin British Espoir 2.8 10.500 22
33 Niamh Ryan Sapphire British Espoir 4.0 10.450 23
19 Bethan Evans Woking British Espoir 3.9 10.300 24
20 Georgia Finch Garstang British Espoir 2.6 10.250 25
35 Abbie Caig City of Liverpool British Espoir 2.5 10.150 26
27 Megan Bonner Notts British Espoir 3.0 10.100 27

3 Mollie Payton Chalfont British Espoir 2.8 10.050 28
17 Cara Kennedy City of Glasgow British Espoir 1.9 9.950 29
12 Alice Foster Pipers Vale British Espoir 2.8 9.750 30
47 Caitlin Kickham Uckfield British Espoir 4.1 9.550 31
30 Lucy Griffin East London British Espoir 3.4 9.200 32
42 Amber Try Rushmore British Espoir 3.4 9.100 33
36 Lillie Buttery Notts British Espoir 3.4 9.000 34
26 Lauren Smith Woking British Espoir 3.2 8.950 35

1 Charlotte Rumsey Park Wrekin British Espoir 2.0 8.850 36
10 Katie Carter Woking British Espoir 2.1 8.800 37

8 Stevie Harrow Bury Spectrum British Espoir 2.5 8.400 38
32 Carly Smith City of Glasgow British Espoir 1.1 7.500 39

5 Shannon Betts OLGA British Espoir 2.1 7.400 40



Espoirs Results
British Espoir British Espoir

No Name Team Comp D Beam No Name Team Comp D Floor
35 Abbie Caig City of Liverpool British Espoir 5.1 13.850 1 45 Alex Cooper City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.8 13.250 1
45 Alex Cooper City of Liverpool British Espoir 5.4 13.650 2 38 Sophie Jameson The Academy British Espoir 4.8 13.150 2
43 Amy Sharp Bristol Hawks British Espoir 5.2 13.500 3 = 49 Venus Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.6 13.050 3
38 Sophie Jameson The Academy British Espoir 4.8 13.500 3 = 39 Angel Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.7 12.950 4 =
29 JoJo Perryman Heathrow British Espoir 4.4 13.250 5 26 Lauren Smith Woking British Espoir 4.7 12.950 4 =
49 Venus Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.9 13.000 6 7 Rebecca Tunney City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.9 12.950 4 =
14 Loriah James Heathrow British Espoir 4.8 12.850 7 48 Shannon Lee Bristol Hawks British Espoir 4.8 12.850 7 =
51 Billie Mackenzie Notts British Espoir 4.8 12.750 8 14 Loriah James Heathrow British Espoir 4.7 12.850 7 =
48 Shannon Lee Bristol Hawks British Espoir 5.0 12.600 9 = 24 Raer Theaker Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.8 12.850 7 =
40 Lora Long Dynamo British Espoir 4.9 12.600 9 = 16 Ruby Harrold The Academy British Espoir 4.8 12.750 10
39 Angel Romaeo Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.9 12.550 11 35 Abbie Caig City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.8 12.600 11
24 Raer Theaker Cardiff Central British Espoir 4.4 12.450 12 40 Lora Long Dynamo British Espoir 4.6 12.550 12
18 Lucy Brett The Academy British Espoir 4.5 12.300 13 6 Georgina Hockenhull Park Wrekin British Espoir 4.6 12.500 13

9 Nicole Pavier Notts British Espoir 4.2 12.200 14 51 Billie Mackenzie Notts British Espoir 4.4 12.450 14
23 Megan Convery City of Newcastle British Espoir 4.5 12.100 15 2 Poppy Wynn The Academy British Espoir 4.6 12.400 15 =
30 Lucy Griffin East London British Espoir 4.5 12.050 16 31 Jasimine Reed-Yang The Academy British Espoir 4.7 12.400 15 =

2 Poppy Wynn The Academy British Espoir 4.5 12.000 17 29 JoJo Perryman Heathrow British Espoir 4.5 12.300 17
11 Charlie Fellows Sandbach British Espoir 4.7 11.950 18 = 43 Amy Sharp Bristol Hawks British Espoir 4.4 12.250 18
36 Lillie Buttery Notts British Espoir 4.6 11.950 18 = 1 Charlotte Rumsey Park Wrekin British Espoir 4.5 12.200 19
10 Katie Carter Woking British Espoir 3.9 11.900 20 9 Nicole Pavier Notts British Espoir 4.6 12.150 20 =

7 Rebecca Tunney City of Liverpool British Espoir 4.9 11.800 21 23 Megan Convery City of Newcastle British Espoir 4.6 12.150 20 =
26 Lauren Smith Woking British Espoir 5.0 11.750 22 30 Lucy Griffin East London British Espoir 4.3 12.100 22 =
34 Chenay Elson Notts British Espoir 4.4 11.550 23 12 Alice Foster Pipers Vale British Espoir 4.3 12.100 22 =
31 Jasimine Reed-Yang The Academy British Espoir 4.4 11.450 24 = 10 Katie Carter Woking British Espoir 4.3 11.900 24
32 Carly Smith City of Glasgow British Espoir 3.3 11.450 24 = 13 Gabrielle Jupp Hendon British Espoir 3.9 11.850 25
33 Niamh Ryan Sapphire British Espoir 4.3 11.300 26 = 15 Kirsty Baldwin Notts British Espoir 4.7 11.800 26 =
19 Bethan Evans Woking British Espoir 4.9 11.300 26 = 19 Bethan Evans Woking British Espoir 4.3 11.800 26 =
13 Gabrielle Jupp Hendon British Espoir 4.7 11.100 28 11 Charlie Fellows Sandbach British Espoir 4.6 11.750 28

8 Stevie Harrow Bury Spectrum British Espoir 4.3 10.950 29 5 Shannon Betts OLGA British Espoir 3.7 11.700 29
3 Mollie Payton Chalfont British Espoir 3.9 10.600 30 36 Lillie Buttery Notts British Espoir 3.8 11.650 30

16 Ruby Harrold The Academy British Espoir 4.7 10.400 31 = 17 Cara Kennedy City of Glasgow British Espoir 3.7 11.600 31
5 Shannon Betts OLGA British Espoir 4.6 10.400 31 = 18 Lucy Brett The Academy British Espoir 3.7 11.500 32

12 Alice Foster Pipers Vale British Espoir 3.6 10.300 33 3 Mollie Payton Chalfont British Espoir 4.3 11.400 33
6 Georgina Hockenhull Park Wrekin British Espoir 3.9 10.150 34 = 33 Niamh Ryan Sapphire British Espoir 4.7 11.300 34 =

15 Kirsty Baldwin Notts British Espoir 3.9 10.150 34 = 27 Megan Bonner Notts British Espoir 3.8 11.300 34 =
27 Megan Bonner Notts British Espoir 4.6 9.950 36 = 32 Carly Smith City of Glasgow British Espoir 3.6 11.300 34 =
20 Georgia Finch Garstang British Espoir 4.0 9.950 36 = 20 Georgia Finch Garstang British Espoir 4.2 11.300 34 =
42 Amber Try Rushmore British Espoir 3.8 9.500 38 8 Stevie Harrow Bury Spectrum British Espoir 3.5 11.100 38

1 Charlotte Rumsey Park Wrekin British Espoir 3.4 9.250 39 47 Caitlin Kickham Uckfield British Espoir 3.2 10.650 39
17 Cara Kennedy City of Glasgow British Espoir 2.9 8.900 40 34 Chenay Elson Notts British Espoir 4.6 10.300 40



Espoirs Results

Espoir Challenge

No Name Team Comp D Vault D Bars D Beam D Floor Total
156 Hollie Moore The Academy Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.200 21 2.4 10.600 1 4.3 11.200 6 4.7 12.300 2 = 46.300 1
149 Sophie Brace East London Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.550 4 = 1.9 10.050 2 4.0 11.400 4 3.7 11.950 5 45.950 2
107 Danielle Hubbard Aylesbury Espoir Challenge 4.0 12.550 4 = 2.1 9.950 3 4.5 9.900 28 = 4.1 12.350 1 44.750 3
154 Maisie Dodds The Academy Espoir Challenge 4.2 11.300 37 = 2.2 8.450 19 4.3 11.750 1 3.6 12.200 4 43.700 4 =

122 Iona Theobald Leatherhead & Dorking Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.100 22 1.3 9.250 9 3.5 10.700 18 = 3.5 11.650 7 = 43.700 4 =

113 Beth Phillips South Essex Espoir Challenge 4.2 11.800 27 1.4 9.400 6 3.8 10.750 17 3.5 11.500 10 43.450 6
110 Kara Heaton Warrington Espoir Challenge 3.8 11.600 31 1.9 9.300 7 = 3.1 10.550 21 4.0 11.900 6 43.350 7

164 Laura Smeaton Newton Abbot Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.400 12 = 2.1 9.000 12 = 3.9 10.800 14 = 3.2 10.750 28 = 42.950 8 =

159 Emily Sullivan Europa Espoir Challenge 3.8 12.050 23 = 1.7 9.000 12 = 4.2 11.150 7 3.0 10.750 28 = 42.950 8 =

111 Jodie Clarke-Rivers South Essex Espoir Challenge 2.4 11.350 36 1.2 9.100 10 = 3.1 10.950 11 = 3.4 11.550 9 42.950 8 =

130 Kelcie Few Port Regis Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.400 12 = 1.2 9.300 7 = 2.6 9.900 28 = 3.1 10.900 24 = 42.500 11

155 Charlotte Bennett The Academy Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.550 4 = 1.6 5.950 38 3.4 11.600 2 4.1 12.300 2 = 42.400 12 =

129 Eilidh Craig Lasswade Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.550 4 = 1.7 9.700 4 2.8 9.250 38 3.9 10.900 24 = 42.400 12 =

112 Amelia Morris South Essex Espoir Challenge 4.0 12.500 9 1.1 8.050 28 3.3 10.450 23 = 3.5 11.200 13 = 42.200 14

161 Victoria Abery Bury Spectrum Espoir Challenge 4.0 12.350 17 = 1.1 7.850 30 3.4 11.050 9 = 3.3 10.850 27 42.100 15 =

158 Olivia Tarrant Europa Espoir Challenge 4.0 12.350 17 = 1.0 8.550 17 3.3 10.300 26 3.1 10.900 24 = 42.100 15 =

147 Georgia Cook Phoenix Espoir Challenge 4.0 12.050 23 = 1.0 8.400 20 3.1 10.650 20 2.7 10.400 36 41.500 17

131 Orla Gallacher City of Glasgow Espoir Challenge 4.0 10.900 46 = 1.2 8.500 18 2.9 11.050 9 = 3.4 11.000 19 = 41.450 18

139 Amy Whitehead Ciry of Newcastle Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.300 19 = 1.0 7.500 33 3.2 10.950 11 = 3.4 10.650 31 = 41.400 19 =

157 Jessica Pointon The Academy Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.550 4 = 1.1 8.200 26 2.9 9.550 33 = 2.8 11.100 16 = 41.400 19 =

140 Sophie Lee Ciry of Newcastle Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.600 3 1.2 8.600 16 2.9 9.100 39 3.2 11.050 18 41.350 21

119 Lauren Hudders Birmingham Flames Espoir Challenge 4.0 11.550 32 2.2 9.100 10 = 3.5 10.450 23 = 2.8 9.950 45 = 41.050 22 =

141 Ellie Fletcher East Staffs Espoir Challenge 4.2 10.950 45 1.8 8.350 21 = 3.7 10.100 27 3.4 11.650 7 = 41.050 22 =

118 Lauren Weston Birmingham Flames Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.400 12 = 1.0 7.650 32 3.0 10.400 25 2.8 10.300 37 = 40.750 24

145 Katie Green Horsham Espoir Challenge 4.0 12.450 10 = 1.0 7.100 34 2.8 10.850 13 2.8 10.300 37 = 40.700 25 =

142 Aliyah Iheanacho Cardiff Central Espoir Challenge 4.0 12.300 19 = 1.2 8.750 15 3.1 9.000 40 = 3.5 10.650 31 = 40.700 25 =

136 Victoria Williams Valleys Espoir Challenge 2.4 11.150 40 = 1.4 9.650 5 2.9 9.650 32 2.8 10.200 41 = 40.650 27

148 Kelly Franklin Phoenix Espoir Challenge 2.6 10.800 50 1.0 8.000 29 3.0 10.800 14 = 3.1 10.950 22 = 40.550 28

115 Amelia Sumun South Essex Espoir Challenge 4.2 11.700 29 1.4 8.850 14 3.3 8.600 43 = 3.3 11.200 13 = 40.350 29

151 Freya Wood Deal Espoir Challenge 4.2 11.400 35 1.4 8.300 23 3.1 9.000 40 = 3.4 11.300 12 40.000 30

127 Abbie Simpson Lasswade Espoir Challenge 4.0 11.100 42 = 1.2 6.700 36 3.0 10.800 14 = 3.1 11.000 19 = 39.600 31

104 Charlotte Punter Mullion Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.800 1 1.1 6.450 37 3.9 9.900 28 = 3.5 10.200 41 = 39.350 32

116 Lara Williamson Birmingham Flames Espoir Challenge 4.0 11.100 42 = 1.3 8.350 21 = 3.3 9.550 33 = 3.6 10.250 39 = 39.250 33

162 Hannah Cornish Bury Spectrum Espoir Challenge 2.4 11.000 44 0.9 8.100 27 2.6 9.750 31 2.5 10.150 43 = 39.000 34

108 Lauren Gore Fromeside Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.450 10 = 1.0 6.900 35 2.8 8.250 46 3.3 11.350 11 38.950 35

153 Emily Wharton Woking Espoir Challenge 3.2 10.900 46 = 1.2 4.850 42 3.7 11.500 3 3.2 11.000 19 = 38.250 36

121 Jessica Dennehy Leatherhead & Dorking Espoir Challenge 2.4 11.250 39 1.0 8.250 24 = 2.8 7.600 48 = 3.4 11.100 16 = 38.200 37

101 Olivia Parry Barry YMCA Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.400 12 = 1.2 5.300 40 4.0 9.400 36 = 3.8 10.950 22 = 38.050 38

152 Chloe Wood Pipers Vale Espoir Challenge 4.2 11.750 28 1.0 4.450 44 3.3 11.250 5 3.4 10.550 34 = 38.000 39

133 Ellie Postance Park Wrekin Espoir Challenge 4.0 12.000 25 0.9 5.550 39 2.9 9.400 36 = 2.7 10.650 31 = 37.600 40

117 Sophie Ward Birmingham Flames Espoir Challenge 3.4 11.300 37 = 0.9 7.700 31 3.1 8.200 47 2.9 9.950 45 = 37.150 41

103 Jessie Smith Garioch Espoir Challenge 3.0 10.900 46 = 1.0 8.250 24 = 2.7 8.850 42 2.7 8.950 49 36.950 42

143 Rowan Hey Wiltshire Espoir Challenge 3.0 10.900 46 = 1.1 4.050 46 3.2 11.100 8 2.9 10.550 34 = 36.600 43

120 Piper Hudson The Meapa Espoir Challenge 4.0 11.150 40 = 0.9 4.700 43 3.1 9.550 33 = 3.0 11.150 15 36.550 44

132 Millie Horne Hinkley Espoir Challenge 4.0 11.650 30 0.9 3.300 48 3.0 10.500 22 3.2 10.750 28 = 36.200 45

126 Jenna Scott Lasswade Espoir Challenge 4.0 11.950 26 0.8 2.950 49 2.8 10.700 18 = 2.3 10.150 43 = 35.750 46

123 Tyra Jakeman Heathrow Espoir Challenge 2.4 11.450 33 = 1.0 5.200 41 2.6 8.300 45 3.4 9.800 47 34.750 47

102 Jade Brewer City of London Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.400 12 = 2.0 4.400 45 3.3 7.600 48 = 2.7 9.550 48 33.950 48

163 Emma Carthy-Slade Bury Spectrum Espoir Challenge 3.0 11.450 33 = 0.7 2.300 50 2.0 8.600 43 = 2.5 10.250 39 = 32.600 49

144 Charlotte Cullum Wiltshire Espoir Challenge 4.2 12.750 2 1.2 3.950 47 0.0 0.000 50 0.0 0.000 50 16.700 50
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